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Women / XB / Sr
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Ferreira- Fizer6202
Somersault

9.450 8.900 9.2008.900 36.450
2 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella Campbell6000
All Around

9.500 8.650 8.9008.300 35.350
1 10 6T 3 2 

2 

Ella Jobin6004
All Around

8.600 8.750 9.2008.500 35.050
7 7 4T 2T 3 

3 

Chinedu Ibiam6197
Somersault

8.900 8.700 8.8008.600 35.000
3T 8T 3 6 4 

4 

Naviah Burgo6203
Somersault

8.900 9.100 8.5508.300 34.850
4T 1 7T 7T 5 

5 

Charlotte Sulllivan6053
Gymport

8.900 8.850 8.5508.300 34.600
5T 5 8T 8T 6 

6 

Sophia Childs6054
Gymport

8.800 8.900 8.0008.500 34.200
6 4T 5T 9 7 

7 

Ericka Leavitz6005
All Around

8.200 8.700 8.8508.100 33.850
10 9T 10 4T 8 

8 

Mia Przygoda6051
Gymport

8.500 8.600 7.8008.700 33.600
8 11 2 10 9 

9 

Emma Dunn6052
Gymport

7.800 8.800 8.8508.000 33.450
11 6 11 5T 10 

10 

Caitlin Osgood6050
Gymport

8.300 9.000 7.0008.300 32.600
9 2 9T 11 11 

11 
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